
  3
8 

 

  111  

A

A

SECTION A-A

  3
2 

 
  5

  
  3

  
Milling name: 18/02/2020 MOFDate: 1:1Scale:

                    

Faceplate

4-173 x WALK
Drawn by:Comment: Sheet: (2)1Electric strike ELOK WALK



  3
1.

9 
 

  3
8 

 
  111  

Milling front view

Milling top view

Milling side view
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